	ה המניק אלינט המניע המניע המניע היותר המניע המניע האינט אינט אינט אינט אינט אינט אינט אינט
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	800041792248
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	10/25/0401018003 **78.75
(Business Entity Name)	A STATE
(Document Number)	FILT PAHAS
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	CRETARY UF STA
	ALL AHASSFE, FLORID
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	CRETARY OF STATE
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	CREVARY OF STAFE

V



PETER JORGENSEN Attorney-at-Law

1517 20th St., Vero Beach, Fl 32960 Fla. Bar #262145 (772) 567-0336, Fax 567-0336 *51

Division of Corporations Secretary of State Tallahassee, Fl 32314.

October 22, 2004

RE: PRILEP, INC

Dear Secretary:

Enclosed herwith original and copy Articles of Incorporation for above new corporation, and check for \$78.75 (\$35 filing fee, \$35 Registered Agent designation, \$8.75 certified copy fee).

Thank you for your valued assistance.

Regards,

Peter Jorgensen, incorporator

APPROVED 04 OCT 25 PH 1:20 SECRETARY OF STALL FALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF PRILEP, INC.

-- -

. .

ARTICLE ONE - NAME AND PURPOSE

The name of this corporation shall be **PRILEP**, **INC**. and it and it is organized for the purpose of managing and owning real property, and all other lawful proposes for which corporations may be organized.

ARTICLE TWO - SHARES OF STOCK

The corporation is authorized to issue 100 shares of common stock at one dollar par value, but this provision may be modified by amendment to these articles or bylaws.

ARTICLE THREE - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal office of this corporation shall be 815 9th St. SW, Vero Beach, Florida 32962 and its mailing address is PO Box 650158, Vero Beach, FL 32965.

ARTICLE FOUR - REGISTERED AGENT

The registered agent for service of process on this corporation shall be

TRAJANKA WYATT. 1215 18th Ave SW Vero Beach, Florida 32962, 7

I AM FAMILIAR WITH THE LAWS AND OBLIGATIONS CONCERNING REGISTERED AGENTS FOR CORPORATIONS AND AGREE AND ACCEPT THIS

CORPORATION'S DESIGNATION THEREAS, AND OBLIGATIONS OF THAT POSITION.

KA WYATT, REØISTERED AGENT

ARTICLE FIVE - INITIAL DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS

The initial directors of the corporation and the officers shall be as set forth herein, and this may very from time to time, but there shall never be less than one director:

TRAJANKA WYATT, 1215 18th Ave SW Vero Beach, Florida 32962, Director, President, Treasurer ERNEST WYATT, JR., 1215 18th Ave., SW, Vero Beach, Florida 32962 Director, Vice President, Secretary RISTO WYATT, 108 6th Ave SW, Vero Beach, Florida 32962, Director

ARTICLE SIX - INCORPORATOR

2 * -

. ·

• • ...:

The incorporator signing these articles is Peter Jorgensen, attorney-at-law, 1517 20th St., Vero Beach, Florida 32960.

Executed October 22, 2004 by

Peter Jorgensen, incorporator